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Hamilton
McGill
Grove
Mauger
Brown
McVicker
Akers
Layton
Arnold
Paul
Hanik
Simmons
Fyfe
Potopa
Snyder
Poznanski
Williams
Myers
Somogyi
Knopp
Walerysiak
Sossong
Liebal
Mowry
Guyer
Wirfel
Abraham
Leech
Davis
Clark
Rogers
Fouse
Dawson
Speck
Snyder
Bereider
Mlakar
Koenigsberg
Gdula
Tagliati

First
Tommy
Jared
Jarrett
Austin
Derek
Mason
Macen
Jeremy
Dylan
Isaiah
Tommy
Corey
Brady
Daniel
Dawson
Jordan
Logan
Cory
Mathew
Nick
Logan
Cole
Paul
Jacob
Kyle
Marcus
AJ.
Hunter
Dominic
Shane
Brandon
Alex
Brandon
Bryant
Gideon
Grant
Trevor
Albert
Jude
TJ

School
Penn's Manor
Chestnut Ridge
Bishop Carroll
Shade

Penn Cambria
Chestnut Ridge
Everett HS
Windber
Bedford

Berlin

Windber
Blacklick Valley
Shade

Bishop Guilfoyle
Shade

Conemaugh Twp.

Homer-Center

Conemaugh Twp.

Penn's Manor
Central Cambria

Conemaugh Twp.

Portage

Bishop Guilfoyle
Chestnut Ridge
Northern Bedford
Penn Cambria
Bishop Guilfoyle
Bishop Mccort
Poratge

Everett HS
Ferndale Area
Northern Bedford
Bedford

Bishop Guilfoyle
Berlin

Shade
Homer-Center
Portage
Blacklick Valley
Homer-Center

Height Weight Position

6'1"
511"
5'8"
6'2"
5'10"
511"
5'11"
511"
57"
6'2"
6'1"
6'1"
6'3"
6'0"
6'2"
5'10"
6'1"
6'2"
5'10"
511"
5'6"
5'10"
6'0"
511"
6'1"
6'2"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"
5'10"
57"
511"
6'4"
6'2"
6'2"
5'10"
5'10"
511"
6'0"
6'2"

180
190
185
165
190
175
160
155
185
190
195
190
175
165
170
170
165
235
175
180
135
195
210
170
215
210
235
195
215
220
205
185
245
265
235
265
250
195
165
265

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
OFF
OFF
DEF
OFF
OFF
DEF
DEF
OFF
OFF
OFF
DEF
DEF
OFF
OFF
DEF

SPECIAL
DEF
DEF
OFF
DEF
DEF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
DEF
DEF
OFF
DEF
OFF
DEF



